BUILDERS
DEVELOPERS
ARCHITECTS
ELECTRICIANS
RENOVATORS
TILERS
underfloor heating
our speciality

around kevlar core with double
insulation, earth screen and sheath
Insulation Rating 4000 V
Rated Voltage 240 Volt AC
Rated output 30W/m
Cold Tail Length 4 metre with splice connection
Cable Diameter 5.5mm
Cable Standard IEC800 Class II
Warranty 10 years
H
C
S-
BR
AVAILABLE SIZES AND LOADS
DESCRIPTION LENGTH WATTS
HCS-BR-30 30m 900W
HCS-BR-40 40m 1200W
HCS-BR-50 50m 1500W
HCS-BR-65 65m 1950W
HCS-BR-80 80m 2400W
HCS-BR-100 100m 3000W
HCS-BR-115 115m 3450W
HCS-BR-130 130m 3900W
HCS-BR-145 145m 4300W
HCS-BR-160 160m 4800W
HCS-BR-180 180m 5200W
HCS-BR-200 200m 6000W
CROSS SECTION
TYPICAL DESIGN LAYOUT SCALE 1:75
11
APPLICATIONS